
Classic half lb.
Burgers

Served with french fries & a pickle

Milkshakes & Malts 22 oz in a tin Malted add  7.99

VANILLA
STRAWBERRY BANANA 
BANANA
CHOCOLATE
SNICKERS
BIRTHDAY CAKE

BLACK & WHITE
ORANGE CREAM
CHOCOLATE BANANA
PEANUT BUTTER
COOKIE DOUGH

CHOCOLATE CHERRY
M&M 
OREO 
MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP
PEANUT BUTTER CUP

Always made the old-fashioned way - thick & creamy 

25.99

2 Lbs. of certified angus beef smothered with sautéed onions,
melted American, Swiss & provolone cheese, topped with
French fried onion strings & chipotle mayo 

No sharing & No doing the Twist 
after downing this one! 30 Minute Time Limit!

 THE CHUBBY CHALLENGE            $28.99

FREE T-SHIRT IF YOU FINISH IT ALL

ASSORTED FLAVORS

Stewart's Floats- 9.99

Served with french fries & a pickle

As plain as it gets
LONE RANGER

Loaded with chili & cheese
50’S ULTIMATE DOG

Chili, fried onions, & cheese
ROAD RUNNER

Bacon, cheese & our special sauce
WESTERN DOG

Sauerkraut, relish & red onions
TAZMANIAN DEVIL

Grilled onions, bacon & cheese
DEPUTY DOG

11.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

12.99

1/4 lb Foot Long
Hot Dogs

ALL BEEF

 ALL SERVED 
WITH FRIES!

The Twists "Wraps"
Served with French fries & a pickle

Beverages

Crispy fried chicken tenders on a Belgium waffle, drizzled 
with our house made spicy chipotle honey

CHICKEN & WAFFLES 15.99

Served with french fries & a pickle

Our burger topped with slow roasted pork, ham, sweet
pickles, mustard, mayo & Swiss, served on a brioche bun

EL CUBANO 17.99

Topped with chopped bacon, shredded cheddar
cheese, jalapeños & ranch dressing

HEART ATTACK FRIES

Fried cauliflower bites tossed in hot sauce
served with bleu cheese dipping sauce

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER BITES

3 eggrolls with cheddar & spicy ketchup
CHEESESTEAK EGG ROLLS 

Loaded with pulled pork, chili, applewood
bacon, cheese, sour cream & chives

JUNK FRIES

BUFFALO WINGS

AMERICAN FRIES 6.49

12.99

10.99

14.99

14.99

14.99

10.99
Served with ranch dressing
FRIED PICKLES

10.99CHICKEN TENDERS
10.99

Served with horseradish mayo for dipping
BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS

11.99
Smothered with loads of chili & cheese
CHILI CHEESE FRIES 

Jalapeño peppers breaded & stuffed with
cream cheese, served with marinara sauce

JALAPEÑO POPPERS 11.99
Served with bleu cheese dressing

7.99CHEESE FRIES

Served with marinara sauce 
9.99MOZZARELLA STICKS

Starters

HOT ROD
Our burger with chili & provolone cheese, served on a
brioche bun

Betty Boop (BLT)
An oldie but a goodie

14.99

14.99

15.99

17.99

17.99

14.99

14.99

16.99

17.49

16.99

15.99

15.49

15.99

16.99

18.99

15.99

18.49

15.49

16.99

16.99

16.99

Our burger with lettuce, tomatoes, onions, &
American cheese, served on a brioche bun

THE CADILLAC

16.99
Our burger smothered with bacon habanero jam,
peanut butter, fried onions & bacon on a brioche bun 

STUDEBAKER

Our burger with sautéed mushrooms, sautéed
onions & Swiss cheese, served on a brioche bun

ROUTE 66

16.49
Phillyʼs best cheesesteak
ROCKIN’ ROBIN

Our burger with lettuce, tomatoes, 
bacon & provolone, served on a brioche bun

BIG BOPPER

18.99
Two! of our 8oz burgers with cheese, lettuce,
tomatoes, & onions, served on a brioche bun

THE DOUBLE DECKER

16.49
Grilled chicken, guacamole, tomatoes, Swiss cheese,
bacon & chipotle mayo, served on a brioche bun

BIG CLUCKER

Our greatest burger topped with bacon & bleu
cheese crumbles, served on a brioche bun

BLEU BURGER 

16.49
Phillyʼs best chicken cheesesteak
LOOP DE LOOP

Our burger with bacon, pepper jack cheese, pico
de gallo & guacamole, served on a brioche bun

THE BEL AIR

16.99
Slow-cooked pulled pork, shredded cheddar
& coleslaw, served on a brioche bun

PORKY PIG
Our burger with sautéed onions & Swiss
cheese, on rye bread

MARVELOUS MELT

16.49
Grilled chicken, bacon, onion rings, bbq sauce, pepperjack
& American cheese, served on a brioche bun

AT THE HOP 

Our burger with bacon, mushrooms, sautéed onions,
lettuce, tomatoes & American cheese, served on a brioche
bun

THE DOO WOP

16.49
Our take on the traditional Cuban
RICKY RICARDO

Our burger with Swiss cheese, onion 
rings & bbq sauce, served on a brioche bun

BILLY THE KID

14.99
Taylor pork roll, fried egg & cheese, served on a brioche bun
MISS PIGGY

Our burger with fried egg, Swiss cheese & pork roll, served
on a brioche bun

EYE OPENER

16.99
A classic club sandwich! Turkey, ham & bacon piled high
with Swiss cheese, lettuce & tomato on ciabatta bread,
spread with mayo

TURKEY CLUB

16.99
Hand battered cod w/lettuce, tomato, red onion & topped
with our spicy tartar sauce, served on ciabatta bread

NASHVILLE CRISPY COD

Our burger topped with a fried chicken tender,
bacon, pickles, fried egg, onion rings, jalapeños,
lettuce, tomatoes, & donʼt forget the chili! Served on
a brioche bun

DOCTOR’S ORDERS!

16.99
Hand battered chicken smothered in hot sauce, slaw, sweet
pickle chips & our relish mayo, on King’s Hawaiian bun

NASHVILLE HOT CHICKEN SANDWICH

16.99Hand battered chicken topped with bacon, cheddar
cheese, lettuce, tomato & chipotle mayo, served on
a brioche bun

BOARDWALK CHICKEN 

Our burger with bacon, guacamole, provolone
& ranch dressing, served on a brioche bun

TURKEY BURGER

16.49
Breaded chicken, tossed in hot sauce, lettuce,
tomatoes & bleu cheese dressing

BUFFALO CHICKEN TWIST

16.49
Grilled chicken, bacon, lettuce, tomato & mayo 
CHICKEN BLT TWIST

16.49
Breaded chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, shredded jack &
cheddar cheese, bbq sauce & honey mustard

BBQ CHICKEN TWIST

16.49
Our caesar salad with grilled chicken & tomatoes
CHICKEN CAESAR TWIST

16.49
Breaded chicken, sautéed onions, corn, black beans,
shredded jack & cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, sour
cream, pico de gallo & guacamole

CHICKEN FAJITA TWIST

16.99
Steak, sautéed onions, black beans, shredded jack & cheddar
cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, corn, sour cream, pico de gallo &
guacamole

STEAK FAJITA WRAP

Our burger with pulled pork, ham, bacon, jack
& cheddar cheese, served on a brioche bun

3 LITTLE PIGS

Our burger topped with American cheese, lettuce,
tomatoes, onions, pickle & thousand island dressing, served
on a brioche bun

THOUSAND DOLLAR BURGER

Our burger topped with fried pickles, bacon &
peppercorn ranch dressing, served on a brioche bun

THE PICKLE

Our burger with bacon, pepper jack cheese, jalapeños,
onions & chipotle mayo, served on a brioche bun

57 CHEVY

Breaded chicken tenders served with fries & cole slaw

LOVE MY TENDERS 

Made entirely from plants, for people who love meat,
special sauce, lettuce & tomatoes, served on a brioche
bun

IMPOSSIBLE BURGER

16.99
Crispy fried shrimp with cilantro lime slaw & drizzled with a
sriracha mayo

CRISPY SHRIMP TACOS

Yuengling battered cod, served with fries & cole slaw

THE PENGUINS

Breaded coconut shrimp served with a sweet chili dipping
sauce, fries & cole slaw

THE COASTERS

Sandwiches

Oldies But Goodies

Crisp romaine tossed w/ parmesan cheese,
croutons & caesar dressing
Add grilled chicken for $4.99 

JOHNNY ANGEL (CAESAR) 

Crisp romaine, cherry tomatoes, onions, cucumber, kalamata
olives, dolmades, feta cheese & our homemade 
Greek dressing. Add grilled chicken for 4.99

GREEK SALAD

Our famous chicken tenders tossed in our spicy hot
sauce over crisp romaine, tomatoes, shredded jack &
cheddar cheese & bleu cheese dressing to top it off

JAIL HOUSE ROCK

Crisp romaine, tomatoes, hard-boiled egg, corn,
bacon, shredded jack & cheddar cheese, grilled
chicken & bleu cheese dressing all comes together
for this classic

ALL SHOOK UP

Breaded chicken,crisp romaine, corn, black beans,
tomatoes, tri-colored tortilla chips, ranch dressing, 
& bbq sauce

BBQ CHICKEN SALAD 

11.99

16.99

16.99

16.99

13.49

Signature
Salads

*DRESSINGS* Bleu Cheese, 
Balsamic Vinaigrette, 
Ranch, Honey Mustard, 
mango pineapple vinaigrette

For parties of 7 or more people 18% gratuity is added. We use 0 Trans Fat oil 

GLUTEN-FREE BREAD AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST +1.50

3.49

2.99
3.50
2.99
3.50
3.75

LARGE     4.50
4.99

SODA (FREE REFILLS) 
LEMONADE OR UNSWEETENED ICED TEA (20OZ) (FREE REFILLS) 
COFFEE OR HOT TEA 
ICED COFFEE 
HOT CHOCOLATE 
MILK (12OZ) 
CHOCOLATE MILK (12OZ) 
JUICES                                             SMALL   3.50 
EGG CREAM: CHOCOLATE OR VANILLA 
ROOT BEER FLOAT

3.49

7.99

Our burger topped with fried egg, bacon, hash brown &
cheddar cheese, served on a brioche bun

BREAKFAST BURGER 18.99

 ALL SERVED WITH FRIES!

 ALL SERVED WITH FRIES!

 ALL SERVED WITH FRIES!

Slow smoked brisket combined with melty American
& cheddar cheeses, & sandwiched between two
grilled Texas toast

BRISKET GRILLED CHEESE 16.99

15.99
Hand battered chicken tossed in hot sauce & topped
with lettuce, tomatoes & bleu cheese dressing, served
on a brioche bun

GREAT BALLS OF FIRE

16.99
Hand battered chicken topped with hot honey, pickles &
onion strings, served on a brioche bun

ROCKIN CHICKEN SANDWICH

15.99
Hand battered chicken topped with pickle chips, lettuce,
tomato & mayo served on a brioche bun

YOUR BASIC CHICKEN SANDWICH

all made with our custom blend 
of Chuck, Brisket & Short Rib!



Made with ❤️ in the U.S.A

MORNING 
WRAP

Scrambled eggs, bacon,
guacamole, monterey jack
cheese. Served with hash

browns

10.99
GREEK YOGURT

(BOWL) 
with Granola, Honey, & Berries

9.99

BLT ON A
BAGEL

Served with hash browns

11.99

11.99M&M PANCAKES
Hot off the griddle loaded with M&M's

12.49ZOE’S PANCAKES 
Hot off the griddle, topped with fresh
strawberries drizzled with nutella,
served with butter & syrup

BELGIUM WAFFLE W/ SEASONAL
BERRIES

WAFFLE

9.99

12.49

12.49

11.99

11.99

FRENCH TOAST
Hot off the griddle, made with Challah
bread, served with butter & syrup

KALITA’S FRENCH TOAST
Hot off the griddle, topped with fresh
strawberries, bananas & blueberries,
served with butter & syrup

NUTELLA FRENCH TOAST 
Hot off the griddle, fresh bananas
drizzled with nutella, served with
butter & syrup

12.49ANNA BANANA PANCAKES
Hot off the griddle, topped with fresh
banana, chocolate chips griddled
inside the cakes, served with butter &
syrup

CHICKEN 
& WAFFLES

Crispy fried chicken tenders
on a Belgium waffle,

drizzled with our house
made spicy chipotle honey

15.99

Spinach, tomato, onions, peppers,
mushrooms & monterey jack cheese

OVERSTUFFED GREEN OMELETTE 

Red onions, jalapeños, bacon,
pepperjack cheese, topped with pico
de gallo & sour cream

LA BAMBA OMELETTE 

Ham, bacon, sausage & white
American

WILDWOOD OMELETTE 

Ham, sausage, bacon, onions,
tomatoes, & cheddar cheese

THE PORKER OMELETTE 

TWO EGGS ANY STYLE 8.49

12.49

11.99

12.49

12.99

12.99

12.99

12.49

Bacon, ham, or sausage with white
American

OLD SCHOOL OMELETTE

Ham, onion, peppers & American
cheese

WESTERN OMELETTE 

Fresh spinach, tomato, feta, & banana
peppers

GREEK POPEYE OMELETTE 

EGG, BACON, HAM OR
PORKROLL & WHITE AMERICAN,
SERVED ON A CROISSANT

Served with Hash Browns

Scrammys, Sunny's or Overs
DOO WOP

SPECIAL

10.99

4.99

5.49

4.99

2.99

Two pancakes, two
eggs, two pieces of

bacon & two sausages
(no substitutions)

10.99

KITCHEN SINK 
Five eggs stuffed with bacon,

sausage, scrapple, ham, onions,
green peppers, tomatoes,

mushrooms, served over hash
browns, shredded cheddar &

pepperjack cheese

14.99

Served with Hash Browns & Toast
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
Hot off the griddle, served with
butter & syrup

OREO PANCAKES
Hot off the griddle, loaded with Oreo's &
topped with whipped cream

9.99

11.99

11.99SADIE'S CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES
Hot off the griddle, served with butter &
syrup

BAGEL W/CREAM CHEESE

HASH BROWNS

BACON, HAM, SAUSAGE,
SCRAPPLE, TAYLOR PORK ROLL

TOAST WITH BUTTER & JELLY 

Breakfast Sandwiches 

Batter Dips

Sides

609-522-7880
WWW.THEDOOWOPDINER.COM

4010 BOARDWALK • WILDWOOD, NJ 08260

Breakfast Menu Served from 8 Am- 11:30 am

Consuming raw or undercooked meat, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of food-borne illness,
especially if you have certain medical conditions. If you have any allergy concerns, please advise your server immediately.

GLUTEN-FREE TOAST AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST +1.50

We're Online!
scan the code

WAFFLE W/ ICE CREAM 

9.99


